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General information about company
Scrip code 531144
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE158F01017
Name of the company EL FORGE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o choldi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | sharcholder | shareholders | P UP paic=up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
() (m ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) % of (A+BAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a% of ( ) X cay | Totl (A+B+C)
Yy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 8295627 8295627 40.82 8295627 8295627 |[40.82
Group
(B) Public 10159 12028677 12028677 59.18 12028677 12028677 | 59.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 10174 20324304 20324304 100 20324304 20324304 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 e:iresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh
No. Of Shares . ockedin | b e ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | onvertible encumbered | NUMber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
) convertible securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) ( Warrants p No. [total | No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (2) |Shares | (a) Shares c_ategory c.z_ltegory c_g?egory
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.82 8287619
Group
B) Public 59.18 11408168 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19695787 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held % of total no. of 1
: id- i i Total as
Sr. Category & Name of shareholders | equity palq up underlying (VII) = shares (caleulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights % of
the Shareholders (I) equity 7 as per SCRR, a70
(I10) shares held Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (VD) 1957) (VILD) As a Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 14 1888671 1888671 | 9.29 1888671 1888671 |9.29
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 6406956 6406956 31.52 6406956 6406956 |31.52
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 8295627 8295627 40.82 8295627 8295627 [40.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 8295627 8295627 | 40.82 8295627 8295627 |40.82
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1605 1605 0.01 1605 1605 0.01
(d) Banks 4 945 945 0 945 945 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 2550 2550 0.01 2550 2550 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
© Central / State 1 43 = 0 43 4 0
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 45 45 0 45 45 0
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | g, 4861517 4861517 |23.92 4861517 4861517 |23.92
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holding nominal share | ., 4500503 4500503 |22.14 4500503 4500503 |22.14
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians 69 357279 357279 176 357279 357279 176
(NRIs)
@) Foreign Nationals 2 50329 50329 0.25 50329 50329 0.25
(0} Bodies Corporate 98 1861640 1861640 9.16 1861640 1861640 |9.16
(m) Any Other (specify) | 213 394814 394814 1.94 394814 394814 | 1.94
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10150 12026082 12026082 | 59.17 12026082 12026082 | 59.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10159 12028677 12028677 | 59.18 12028677 12028677 | 59.18
(2)+(B)3)*+(B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘“al (A+B+C2 10174 20324304 20324304 | 100 20324304 20324304 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 10174 20324304 20324304 100 20324304 20324304 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize
it i i i - f total savs form (XIV) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0@ 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.29 1880663
(©)] 31.52 6406956
(S]u)b'T"tal A) 40.82 8287619
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
40.82 8287619
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(d 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
6]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(©) 0 45 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
3) 0 45 0 0 0
4 Non-institutions
() 23.92 4391737 0 0 0
(h) 22.14 4452851 0 0 0
(i) 1.76 357279 0 0 0
)] 0.25 0 0 0 0
) 9.16 1811962 0 0 0
(m) 1.94 394294 0 0 0
(S;;b'T‘”al ® 59.17 11408123 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 59.18 11408168 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B3)+
B)#)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 19695787
+B+
)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 19695787
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

v
SRIKANTH

KV
RAMACHANDRAN

NANDINI
SRIKANTH

SRIHARI K R

v
RAMACHANDRAN

V SUBHA

KV
SRIKANTH

PAN (II)

ATMPS1282K

AADPR2097P

ABYPN4531E

CFUPS8063Q

AELPRS5804E

ARQPS5954C

AAIPS8022]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

588652

133325

343277

340300

331720

113578

12660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

588652

133325

343277

340300

331720

113578

12660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.66

1.69

1.67

0.56

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

588652

133325

343277

340300

331720

113578

12660

Class eg:y

Total

588652

133325

343277

340300

331720

113578

12660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29

0.66

1.69

1.67

1.63

0.56

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.66

1.69

1.67

0.56

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

588652

133325

343277

340300

331720

113578

12660

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PL
REDDY (HUF)

V BALU

NANDINI
RAMACHANDRAN

ANANYA
SRIKANTH

\Y
JAYALASKHMI

ROHINI
RAMASWAMY

MANASVINIK

R

PAN (II)

AAAHP1949P

ASIPB4984B

AADPN9397G

BGRPS5102H

AAHPJ1507C

AAAPR6604H

BPZPM4823C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8100

6708

4000

3195

1656

1300

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

8100

6708

4000

3195

1656

1300

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8100

6708

4000

3195

1656

1300

200

Class eg:y

Total

8100

6708

4000

3195

1656

1300

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8100

4000

3195

1656

200

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1888671

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1888671

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1888671

Class eg:y

Total

1888671

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1880663

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHENDUR FORGINGS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACC3076H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6406956

6406956

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6406956

6406956

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.52

31.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6406956

6406956

Class eg:y

Total

6406956

6406956

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.52

31.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.52

31.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6406956 6406956

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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