BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1110202412373931 Date & Time : 11/10/2024 12:37:40 PM

Scrip Code : 531144

Entity Name : EL FORGE LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/09/2024 Mode : XBRL E-Filing

BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1410202403194531 Date & Time : 14/10/2024 15:19:45

Scrip Code : 531144

Entity Name : EL FORGE LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/09/2024

Mode : Revised XBRL E-Filing

2.5.5.2.1, 1.65.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1								
General information about company								
Scrip code	531144							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE158F01017							
Name of the company	EL FORGE LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held ir of securities (IX)			n each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV) shares Pagaints (VI) (V)+ (VI) SCRR,	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	8295627			8295627	40.82	8295627		8295627	40.82
(B)	Public	10159	12028677			12028677	59.18	12028677		12028677	59.18
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10174	20324304			20324304	100	20324304		20324304	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of U	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	tanding ants convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a (As % of the convertible share) (VII)+(X) A		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.82					8287619			
(B)	Public				59.18					11408168	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					19695787	0	0	0

			No off-li-	No. Of	No Of	Total na	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti		` ′	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	1888671			1888671	9.29	1888671		1888671	9.29
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	6406956			6406956	31.52	6406956		6406956	31.52
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	8295627			8295627	40.82	8295627		8295627	40.82
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	8295627			8295627	40.82	8295627		8295627	40.82
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public	shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1605			1605	0.01	1605		1605	0.01
(d)	Banks	4	945			945	0	945		945	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	2550			2550	0.01	2550		2550	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)						•				
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	nt(s)								
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	45			45	0	45		45	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	45			45	0	45		45	0
(4)	Non-institutions								•		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9691	4861517			4861517	23.92	4861517		4861517	23.92
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	77	4500503			4500503	22.14	4500503		4500503	22.14
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	69	357279			357279	1.76	357279		357279	1.76
(j)	Foreign Nationals	2	50329			50329	0.25	50329		50329	0.25
(1)	Bodies Corporate	98	1861640			1861640	9.16	1861640		1861640	9.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	213	394814			394814	1.94	394814		394814	1.94
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10150	12026082			12026082	59.17	12026082		12026082	59.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		10159	12028677			12028677	59.18	12028677		12028677	59.18
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		10174	20324304			20324304	100	20324304		20324304	100
Total (A+B+C)		10174	20324304			20324304	100	20324304		20324304	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of total Shares (A) Shares (A) Shares	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				9.29					1880663			
(d)				31.52					6406956			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.82					8287619			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	1					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.82					8287619			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(c)				0					45	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0					45	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				23.92					4391737	0	0	0
(h)				22.14					4452851	0	0	0
(i)				1.76					357279	0	0	0
(j)				0.25					0	0	0	0
(1)				9.16					1811962	0	0	0
(m)				1.94					394294	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				59.17					11408123	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				59.18					11408168	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19695787			
Total (A+B+C)				100					19695787			

		Ir	ndividuals/Hindu ı	undivided Family	Ÿ		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V SRIKANTH	K V RAMACHANDRAN	NANDINI SRIKANTH	SRIHARI K R	V RAMACHANDRAN	V SUBHA	K V SRIKANTH
PAN (II)	ATMPS1282K	AADPR2097P	ABYPN4531E	CFUPS8063Q	AELPR5804E	ARQPS5954C	AAIPS8022J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	588652	133325	343277	340300	331720	113578	12660
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	588652	133325	343277	340300	331720	113578	12660
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0.66	1.69	1.67	1.63	0.56	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	588652	133325	343277	340300	331720	113578	12660
Class eg:y							
Total	588652	133325	343277	340300	331720	113578	12660
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	0.66	1.69	1.67	1.63	0.56	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0.66	1.69	1.67	1.63	0.56	0.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							<u> </u>
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	588652	133325	343277	340300	331720	113578	12660
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

			Individuals/Hindu	undivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P L REDDY(HUF)	V BALU	NANDINI RAMACHANDRAN	ANANYA SRIKANTH	V JAYALASKHMI	ROHINI RAMASWAMY	MANASVINI K R
PAN (II)	AAAHP1949P	ASIPB4984B	AADPN9397G	BGRPS5102H	AAHPJ1507C	AAAPR6604H	BPZPM4823C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8100	6708	4000	3195	1656	1300	200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8100	6708	4000	3195	1656	1300	200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	es (IX)	•		•	
Class eg:X	8100	6708	4000	3195	1656	1300	200
Class eg:y							
Total	8100	6708	4000	3195	1656	1300	200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	T	T	<u></u>	1	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi I	se encumbered (XIII)			1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8100	0	4000	3195	1656	0	200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
G							
Searial No. Name of the							
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1888671						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1888671						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.29						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1888671						
Class eg:y							
Total	1888671						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.29						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.29						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1880663						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	I		
Category	Other	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHENDUR FORGINGS LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AAACC3076H	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6406956	6406956	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6406956	6406956	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.52	31.52	
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	6406956	6406956	
Class eg:y			
Total	6406956	6406956	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.52	31.52	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.52	31.52	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6406956	6406956		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			